8/1/2023 Week 12 of 12

Tuesday Night Summer 2023

Page 1

Tuesday 6:00 pm

Heritage Lanes
USBC Certification:

Lanes 1-18

** Last Week's High Scores for Inmediate Release **

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Women Scratch Game
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256
707

206
188
180

Gavin Wallace
Shawn Rohrer

Shane Lawrence
Colleen Holaday
Teri Neil

256
653

191
188
179
178

Bob Burge
Bob Burge

Julie McFarland
Shane Lawrence
Alyssa Berkshire
Patty Bean

190 Tracie Bergin
181 Teri Neil

179 Julie McFarland
177 Patty Bean
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