8/1/2023 Week 12 of 12

Tuesday Night Summer 2023

Page 1

Tuesday 6:00 pm Heritage Lanes

Lanes 1 - 18

USBC Certification:

Men	Scratch Game	256 Gavin Wallace	256 Bob Burge	
	Scratch Series	707 Shawn Rohrer	653 Bob Burge	
Women	Scratch Game	206 Shane Lawrence	191 Julie McFarland	190 Tracie Bergin
		188 Colleen Holaday	188 Shane Lawrence	181 Teri Neil
		180 Teri Neil	179 Alyssa Berkshire	179 Julie McFarland
			178 Patty Bean	177 Patty Bean